"FORM D"

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company. Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his

	U.P273015	Gorakhpur,	Saket Nagar,	Address:	ABLPA8568P	PAN:	Agrawal	Kumar	Santosh	Officer.	r/	Group/Directo	Promoter	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	NO.	Name, PAN
								3.415%	2777174		r/ Officer	Group/Directo	Promoter	part of	Person who is	the Promoter/	rights held by	snares/ voting	No. & % of
									19.08.2014	rights	voting	shares/	sale of	n/	acquisitio	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
									21.08.2014					company	to	n	intimatio	ot	Date
Santes Kunc								Purchase	Market	Etc.)/sale	offer,		preferentia	ts/	public/righ	purchase/	n (market	Acquisitio	Mode of
KUMC					_		_	3.416%	2777780		sale	n/	acquisitio	post	rights	voting	shares/	of). & %
									INB230676935		No. of the TM	Registration	with SEBI	was executed	the trade		through	member	Trading
		_							NSE	ed	-	execut	was	trade	the	which		nge	Excha
								(606							٧		quantit	Buy
									14278.47							(Ks.)		Value	Buy
								į	ZII							У		quantit	Sell
								į	III							е		valu	Sell

"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

	Santosh Kumar Agrawal PAN: ABLPA8568P Address: Saket Nagar, Gorakhpur, U.P273015	Santosh Kumar Agrawal PAN: ABLPA8568P Address: Saket Nagar, Gorakhpur, U.P273015	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
	2980030 3.664%	2777780 3.416%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
	20.08.2014	20.08.2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
	21.08.2014	21.08.2014	Date of intimation to company
Jantos Kiline	Market Purchase	Market Purchase	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
Killing.	3163973 3.891%	2980030 3.664%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
	INB011371557	INB230676935	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
	BSE	NSE	Exchan ge on which the trade was execute d
	183943	202250	Buy quantity
	4360141.06	4792865.47	Buy Value (Rs.)
	NIL	NIL	Sell quantity
	N. P.	NH	Sell value